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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 38 Masc., 50m Bruços 13 anos e mais velhos
14/07/2019 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto28.94 Alexandre Escudier, AGOSTINHO POR Faro 19/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 28.94 Alexandre Escudier, AGOSTINHO POR Faro 19/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 2 31.32 Artem, VOS\ 'MIRKA POR Funchal 24/03/2018
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 31.86 Francisco Santos, COSTA POR Coimbra 11/04/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 31.86 Artem, VOS\ 'MIRKA POR Loulé 02/07/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A 32.73 Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS POR Sevilla (ESP) 28/05/2011
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B 33.15 Edgar Miguel, LOPES POR Loule 05/06/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A 34.55 Edgar Miguel, LOPES POR Loule 06/06/2008
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B 37.05 Pedro Daniel, BRITO POR Reguengos de Monsaraz 30/06/2007
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Lagoa AC 35.38 394 Q
2. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 38.20 313 Q
3. Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS 04 Portinado 38.66 302 R
4. Diogo Xavier, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 40.16 269
5. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 43.09 218
6. David José, FELISBERTO 04 Natacao de Sao Bras 46.25 176

DSQ Ruben Luis, GUERREIRO 04 Portinado
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Juvenis A

1. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 Portinado 32.98 487 Q
2. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.60 460 Q
3. Rafael Candeias, MATIAS 03 Natacao de Lagos 33.65 458 Q
4. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.01 407 Q
5. Jose Joao, ANTUNES 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 36.84 349 Q
6. Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.13 341 Q
7. Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Lagoa AC 39.16 290 R

Juniores

1. Goncalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 34.78 415 Q
2. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 34.91 410 Q
3. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 35.03 406 Q
4. Joao Fernandes, FARINHA 02 Lagoa AC 35.35 395 Q
5. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 36.38 362 Q
6. João Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Natacao de Faro 37.26 337 Q
7. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.27 337 R
8. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 38.23 312 R
9. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 38.79 299

Seniores

1. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 33.10 481 Q
2. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 36.47 360 Q

Juvenis

1. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 Portinado 32.98 487 Q
2. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.60 460 Q
3. Rafael Candeias, MATIAS 03 Natacao de Lagos 33.65 458 Q
4. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.01 407 Q
5. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Lagoa AC 35.38 394 Q
6. Jose Joao, ANTUNES 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 36.84 349 Q
7. Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.13 341 Q
8. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 38.20 313 Q
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 38, Masc., 50m Bruços, Elimin, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

9. Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS 04 Portinado 38.66 302 R
10. Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Lagoa AC 39.16 290 R
11. Diogo Xavier, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 40.16 269
12. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 43.09 218
13. David José, FELISBERTO 04 Natacao de Sao Bras 46.25 176

DSQ Ruben Luis, GUERREIRO 04 Portinado
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Absoluto

1. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 33.10 481 Q
2. Goncalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 34.78 415 Q
3. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 34.91 410 Q
4. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 35.03 406 Q
5. Joao Fernandes, FARINHA 02 Lagoa AC 35.35 395 Q
6. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 36.38 362 Q
7. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 36.47 360 Q
8. João Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Natacao de Faro 37.26 337 Q
9. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.27 337 R

10. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 38.23 312 R
11. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 38.79 299

EXH Alexandre Rocha, ROSARIO 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.46 391
EXH Alvaro, MARQUEZ MARTIN 97 C.N. Huelva 37.68 326
EXH David, MORALES ALVAREZ 98 C.N. Huelva 38.78 299
EXH André Marques, GONÇALVES 05 Beja 39.76 278
EXH Miguel Vaz, CAIXINHA 05 Beja 40.48 263
EXH Pedro Marques, GONÇALVES 05 Beja 40.65 260
EXH Diogo Guerreiro, DIAS 06 Aquatico Silves 41.01 253
EXH Yury, FOMIN 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 43.32 214
EXH José Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Natacao de Faro 44.90 193
EXH Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 58.37 87


